

Errata

Combined effect of *d*-limonene and temperature on the skin permeation of ketoprofen

[*Int. J. Pharm.*, 105 (1994) 31–38] *

Naoki Ohara, Kozo Takayama, Yoshiharu Machida, Tsuneji Nagai

The authors would like to make the following corrections to their article.

page 31, Abstract, line 11 should read:

permeation of KPF through the skin was estimated to be 113.7 kJ/mol. When the skin was pretreated with 1.5%

page 35, column 2, line 6 should read:

through the skin was estimated to be 113.7 kJ/mol.

page 35, Fig. 5, legend should read:

Fig. 5. Scanning electron micrographs of hairless rat skin pretreated with 1.5% *d*-limonene in 30% ethanol for 2 h at various temperatures. Magnification, $\times 500$.

page 36, Fig. 6, legend should read:

Fig. 6. Scanning electron micrographs of hairless rat skin pretreated with 30% ethanol for 2 h at various temperatures. Magnification, $\times 500$.

* SSDI of original article: 0378-5173(93)E0304-9.